Page 1
Page 2
EJ COMPANY, INC.
EJ SINGLE-FLUTE, BRAZED TIP GUNDRILLS
CARBIDE INSERTS
INDUSTRY STANDARDS & MADE-TO-PRINT SPECIALS
1/16" to 1-3/8" diameter
Standard lengths up to 48" MILLING TURNING

2.387-2.472 EJ424.6-133 3.307 2.025 EJ424.2-813- EJ424.2-863-
2.473-2.559 EJ424.6-134 3.307 2.025 EJ424.2-813- EJ424.2-863-
STANDARD GRADES (UNCOATED & COATED) ORDER EXAMPLES:
G2 (C5) G210(TiN) G250(TiCN) G270(TiAlN) DRILL:  EJ424.6-082 G2 D1.500
G3 (C5) G310(TiN) G350(TiCN) G370(TiAlN) OUTER TUBE:  EJ424.2-808-4
G4 (C2) G410(TiN) G450(TiCN) G470(TiAlN) INNER TUBE:  EJ424.2-858-4
G9 (C7) G910(TiN) G950(TiCN) G970(TiAlN) EJ Company, Inc.
G22 (C6) G2210(TiN) G2250(TiCN) G2270(TiAlN) 400 Bryant Lane
* Other grades available upon request. * Woodbury, TN  37190
ph:  615-563-5043
fax:  615-563-5122
e-mail:  sales@ejcompany.com
on the cuttingEdJe of performance
Page 5
EJ COMPANY, INC.
EJ SINGLE-FLUTE, BRAZED TIP GUNDRILLS
"KH" "SH" "DRH"
KIDNEY SINGLE DOUBLE
SHAPE ROUND ROUND
HOLE HOLE HOLE
CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS
SINGLE FLUTE
KIDNEY HOLE
.500" DIAMETER
36" O'AL LENGTH
ORDER EXAMPLE:  EJ-SF-KH-D0.500"-L36"
SINGLE-FLUTE GUNDRILLS:
1/16" to 1-3/8" diameter.
Standard lengths up to 48"
(special lengths on request)
Coating available upon request.
EJ Gundrills are precision built and ground using our automated processes
All drills are ground on specially adapted CNC equipment, insuring
repeatability, thus producing accurate holes with excellent surface finishes.
Drills are manufactured of highest quality materials and carbides with kidney
shape, single round, and double round coolant holes.  Drills can be
manufactured to "Special" point geometry as well as various standard point
geometries offered by EJ Company.
EJ Company, Inc.
400 Bryant Lane
Woodbury, TN  37190
ph:  615-563-5043
fax:  615-563-5122
e-mail:  sales@ejcompany.com
on the cuttingEdJe of performance
Page 6
EJ COMPANY, INC.
CARBIDE INSERTS: (INDUSTRY STANDARDS & MADE-TO-PRINT SPECIALS)
EJ Company is an industry leader in the field of carbide inserts manufacturing.
Our long history, experience, and knowledge of the ever-changing field of
carbide inserts, make us uniquely capable of addressing your requirements.
We are specialists in manufacturing "Special, Made-to-Print" inserts.
We also offer a full range of today's industry standards such as: on-edge,
lay-down, v-bottom, top-notch, etc…  All inserts are available in a variety of
grades, both uncoated or with the latest performance-enhancing coatings.
Milling Turning
Grooving Threading
EJ Company, Inc.
400 Bryant Lane
Woodbury, TN  37190
ph:  615-563-5043
fax:  615-563-5122
e-mail:  sales@ejcompany.com
on the cuttingEdJe of performance
Page 7
EJ COMPANY, INC.
RECONDITIONING SERVICES (HIGH-PERFORMANCE CUTTING TOOLS)
CNC RE-GRINDING OF TODAY'S HIGH-PERFORMANCE
DRILLS, END MILLS, SPECIAL CUTTERS, ETC…
RESHARPEN RETIP RE-COAT
!! ACHIEVE "LIKE-NEW" PERFORMANCE @ A FRACTION OF THE COST !!
(QUALITY) (CONSISTENCY) (TIMELY TURNAROUND)
RECONDITION AND RE-COAT WITH ONE
OUR PERFORMANCE-ENHANCING COATINGS.
TiN TiCN TiAlN
? OR ONE OF OUR MULTI-LAYER EXOTIC COATINGS ?
SEE HOW WE CAN HELP IMPROVE YOUR BOTTOM LINE…
ROUGHER          GUNDRILLS
END MILLS
         CARBIDE
FINISHER          DRILLS
END MILLS
         CARBIDE
BALLNOSE          TIPPED
END MILLS          DRILLS
CORNER
RADIUS          MANY
END MILLS          MORE
EJ Company, Inc.
400 Bryant Lane
Woodbury, TN  37190
ph:  615-563-5043